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 Fiberkabel,  Multimodus, SC-SC, 1m, 50/125my,
OM3, Aquafarve, LSZH, Duplex  

 FEATURES  
 

Fiberkabel
Multimodus
Tosidig
2  x  SC-kontakter  i  hver  ende
50/125  min
Robust  slire
Farge:  Aqua
Kabeltykkelse:  3mm
Lengde:  1m
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 SPECIFICATIONS

Farve : Blue

Diameter : Core  50/125my

Fiber : SC-SC

Kabel : 1m

Fibermode : Multimode

Fibertype : OM3


